
Spring semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Kurchatovskiy institut. Exam Schedule

Thu, 19 Apr 09:20 — 10:05 TEST Equipment and Installations in High-energy Physics  B14-101
 Chernyshev B.A.

Thu, 19 Apr 09:20 — 10:05 TEST Theory of Collisions: Principles, Methods, Resonance Phenomena  B14-101,
B14-S01  Efros V.D.

Mon, 23 Apr 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Document Markup Language LaTex  M16-115
Wed, 25 Apr 11:05 — 12:40 ATT Workshop on Modern Experimental Methods of Particle Detection  M16-115

 Ippolitov M.S.
Mon, 30 Apr 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Document Markup Language LaTex  M16-115  Kirillov A.A.
Thu, 03 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Workshop on Modern Experimental Methods of Particle Detection  M16-115

 Ippolitov M.S.
Tue, 22 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Cosmoparticle Physics  M17-115  Hlopov M.Y.
Tue, 22 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Nuclei Collisions of Super-High Energy  M17-115  Peresunko D.Y.
Tue, 22 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Modern Low-background Detectors in Particle Physics  M17-115

 Litvinovich E.A.
Tue, 22 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Equipment and Installations in High-energy Physics M17-115  Chernyshev B.A.
Fri, 25 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Intelligent Systems  M17-117  Sboev A.G.
Mon, 04 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Equipment and Installations in High-energy Physics  M17-115

 Chernyshev B.A.
Tue, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Intelligent Systems  M17-117  Sboev A.G.
Fri, 08 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Cosmoparticle Physics  M17-115  Hlopov M.Y.
Fri, 08 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclei Collisions of Super-High Energy  M17-115  Peresunko D.Y.
Thu, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Modern Low-background Detectors in Particle Physics  M17-115

 Litvinovich E.A.


